
 

 

           

 

December Practice Schedule 

 

Dance December 3rd December 10th December 17th

1 A Letter To My Daughter

2 Welcome To the Jungle

3 Love Again

4 You're Gonna Be Okay

5 Okay Not to Be Okay

6 Money 12:45-1:30 (IV) Finished Groups Finished Groups

7 Sand Man

8 Small World

9 Salvation

10 Old Days

11 Dreams

12 The Chain

13 Officer Down

14 5 Little Monkies Finished Gorups Finished Gorups Finished Gorups

15 Bathing Beauties Finished Groups Finished Gorups Finished Groups

16 Ponytail 11:00-11:30 (II) Finished Groups Finished Groups

17 Show Me What You Got Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

18 Express Yourself Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

19 Here Comes The Sun Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

20 Get Busy Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

21 Tribe Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

22 Salute 3:15-4:00 (II) 3:15-4:00 (II) Finished Groups

23 At This Table Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

24 Knocking On Heavens Door Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

25 I Need You Now Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

26 Star In Your Own Life Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

27 What I Want 2:45-3:15 (III) 2:45-3:15 (III) 2:45-3:15 (III)

28 All Brand New Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

29 Here I Come 2:45-3:15 (II) 2:45-3:15 (II) 2:45-3:15 (II)

30 I Believe 1:15-2:00 (II) Finished Groups Finished Groups

31 The Little Things Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

32 Fun 12:30-1:15 (II) 12:30-1:15 (II) Finished Groups

33 Awakening Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

34 Just Fine Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

35 Good To Go Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

36 Buy My Mom A House

37 Slay Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

38 Hands 5:15-6:15 (I) 5:15-6:15 (I) TBD

39

40 Come This Far 5:00-6:00 (IV) Finished Groups Finished Groups

41 It's Quiet Uptown Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

42 Shatter Me Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

43 Darling Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

44 What A Feeling 10:00-11:00 (IV) 10:00-11:00 (IV) Finished Groups

45 Look at Me Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

46 Change Your Perspective Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

47 Leave The Light On Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

48 Toxic 11:00-12:00 (IV) Finished Groups Finished Groups

49 Musical Theater 4:30-5:30 (I)

50/51 PRODUCTION 4:00-4:30 (I) 4:00-4:30 (I) 4:00-4:30 (I)

52 Stop N Go 4:30-5:15 (I) 4:30-5:15 (I) 5:30-6:00 (I)

53 NONE 11:00-12:00 (IV) 11:00-12:00 (IV)

54 Love Me More Finished Groups Finished Groups Finished Groups

55 You Are Good 2:00-2:45 (II) 2:00-2:45 (II) 2:00-2:45 (II)

Prop practice December 20th 5:00-6:00

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class

December 20th 6:00-7:00

Choreography will be during class

Saturday, December 2nd 11:00-12:30 (I)

Saturday, December 2nd 10:00-11:00 (I)

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class

Choreography will be during class



Overview 

 

 

Solo Group Breakdown (this will stay the same all season) 

 

11:30-1:15 Teen Groups 11:00-11:30 #16 Ponytail 10:15-11:00 Stortz 10:00-11:00 #44 What A Feeling

1:15-3:00 Junior Groups 11:30-12:30 Junior Solos Grp 1 11:00-11:30 Emersyn 11:00-12:00 #48 Toxic

3:00-4:00 Teen /Senior mixed Groups 12:30-1:15 #32 Fun 11:30-12:30 Junior Solos Grp 2 12:00-12:45 Senior Solo Grp 1

4:00-4:30 Production 1:15-2:00 #30 I Believe 12:30-1:15 Team 1/2 Technique 12:45-1:30 #6 Money

4:30-5:15 #52 Stop N Go 2:00-2:45 #55 You Are Good 1:15-2:00 Team 4 Technique 1:30-3:15 Finished Senior Groups

5:15-6:15 #38 Hands 2:45-3:15 #29 Here I Come 2:00-2:45 Team 5 Technique 3:15-4:00 Senior Solo Grp 2

3:15-4:00 #22 Salute 2:45-3:15 #27 What I Want 5:00-6:00 #40 Come This Far

4:00-4:30 x 3:15-4:00 Team 3 Technique

4:30-5:15 Teen Solos Grp 1 4:00-4:30 x

5:15-6:00 Teen Solos Grp 2 4:30-5:15 Paige

5:15-6:00 Piper

11:30-1:15 Teen Groups 11:30-12:30 Junior Solos Grp 1 10:15-11:00 Stortz 10:00-11:00 #44 What A Feeling

1:15-3:00 Junior Groups 12:30-1:15 #32 Fun 11:00-11:30 Emersyn 11:00-12:00 #53

3:00-4:00 Teen /Senior mixed Groups 1:15-2:00 11:30-12:30 Junior Solos Grp 2 12:00-12:45 Senior Solo Grp 1

4:00-4:30 Production 2:00-2:45 #55 You Are Good 12:30-1:15 Team 1/2 Technique 12:45-1:30 Team 6/7 Technique

4:30-5:15 #52 Stop N Go 2:45-3:15 #29 Here I Come 1:15-2:00 Team 4 Technique 1:30-3:15 Finished Senior Groups

5:15-6:15 #38 Hands 3:15-4:00 #22 Salute 2:00-2:45 Team 5 Technique 3:15-4:00 Senior Solo Grp 2

4:00-4:30 x 2:45-3:15 #27 What I Want

4:30-5:15 Teen Solos Grp 1 3:15-4:00 Team 3 Technique

5:15-6:00 Teen Solos Grp 2 4:00-4:30 x

4:30-5:15 Paige

5:15-6:00 Piper

11:30-1:15 Teen Groups 11:30-12:30 Junior Solos Grp 1 10:15-11:00 Stortz 11:00-12:00 #53

1:15-3:00 Junior Groups 12:30-1:15 11:00-11:30 Emersyn 12:00-12:45 Senior Solo Grp 1

3:00-4:00 Teen /Senior mixed Groups 1:15-2:00 11:30-12:30 Junior Solos Grp 2 12:45-1:30 Team 6/7 Technique

4:00-4:30 Production 2:00-2:45 #55 You Are Good 12:30-1:15 Team 1/2 Technique 1:30-3:15 Finished Senior Groups

4:30-5:30 #49 2:45-3:15 #29 Here I Come 1:15-2:00 Team 4 Technique 3:15-4:00 Senior Solo Grp 2

5:30-6:00 #52 Stop N Go 3:15-4:00 #22 Salute 2:00-2:45 Team 5 Technique

4:00-4:30 x 2:45-3:15 #27 What I Want

4:30-5:15 Teen Solos Grp 1 3:15-4:00 Team 3 Technique

5:15-6:00 Teen Solos Grp 2 4:00-4:30 x

4:30-5:15 Paige

5:15-6:00 Piper

December 10th

December 17th

December 3rd

Junior Solos GR1 Junior Solo GR 2 Teen Solos GR 1 Teen Solo GR 2 Senior Solo GR 1 Senior Solo GR 2

Basil Bergmann Allie Clark Nora Huebsch Ava Reed Aubrey Olson Campbell Ingham

Brea Bash Allie Clark Elizabeth Harms Mia Heim Avery Lahart Rhylie Hough

Vivian Royster Zoey Ball Emersyn Magill Mia Heim Avery Lahart Rhylie Hough

Scarlett Parker Reagan Kephart Cate Trewet Emma Reed Sydnee Jurgensen Rhylie Hough

Paisley Dietrich Reagan Kephart Piper Prochnow Ashlynd Lange Sydnee Jurgensen Ryann Wisecup

Lakelyn Rubin Paige Long Kahlynn Rungee Ava Maritim Shelby Bower Ryann Wisecup

McKinley Sisk Mia Hubbard Krista Boggers Ava Maritim Shelby Bower Ciara Spicer

Holland Schultz Mila Rungee River McNelley Bailey Machan Payton Young Jenna Strable

Logan Netolicky Hailey Balk Reagan Hurd Bailey Machan Payton Young Jenna Strable

Olivia McQueen Anna Bucher Ava Wall Bridget Belz Kennedy Kluver Nina Stork

Olivia McQueen Bianca Belz Kennedy Nielsen Kennedy Kluver Erica Jansen

Kollins Nicholson Peyton Griffith Marcella Gliwa Kennedy Kluver Lily Sparks

Kollins Nicholson Avynn Reuter Claire Ziegler Elsa Knobloch

Mabel Brendeland Courtney Stuart Kayli Nielsen

Kenley Parker Courtney Stuart Gabie Lampe

Raiella Marler Ella Smith

Adalynn Strike Ella Smith

Zoee McAnelly Kayli Bales

Harlow Schultz Kinley Reed

Harlow Schultz Kinley Reed

Raiella Marler Kinley Reed

Kyla Reed

Kyla Reed

Kyla Reed

Avery Kluver

Avery Kluver



Groups (levels for studio practice purpose only-these will stay the same all season) 

 

 

Media Fees *PLEASE READ 

We are attending 3 competitions that require Media Fees.  This means we will receive all the 

photos/videos of the attending competition, but the fee is required per dancer and are as follows: 

$ 30.00   Thunderstruck  January 15th 

$ 30.00   Legacy   February 15th 

$ 30.00   In10sity  March 15th 

*If you are enrolled in EFT these fees will be added to your tuition on the dates shown above* 

 

Reminder- your ButterBraid credits will be deducted from your December tuition! 

 

Mark Your Calendars - Mandatory Competition practice prior to Talent On Parade 

Sunday, March 17th   ALL DAY  and Tuesday, March 19th  TIMES TBD 

Mini Groups Junior Groups Teen Groups Teen mixed Groups Senior Groups

5 Little Monkies All Brand New You're Gonna Be Okay Welcome To the Jungle Sand Man

A Letter To My Daughter At This Table Okay Not to Be Okay Money The Chain

Bathing Beauties Express Yourself Old Days It's Quiet Uptown Officer Down

Ponytail Get Busy Dreams Come This Far Darling

Here Comes The Sun I Need You Now 53 Change Your Perspective

Knocking On Heavens Door Star In Your Own Life 49 Leave The Light On

Love Again Here I Come Look at Me Toxic

Salute I Believe What A Feeling Shatter Me

Salvation The Little Things Just Fine

Show Me What You Got Fun Good To Go

Slay Awakening Buy My Mom A House

Small World Love Me More Hands

Stop N Go 39

Tribe

What I Want

You Are Good


